Fisa tehnica

Curba 45°
- imbinare prin lipire, insertie
model 95040

articol 100 605

Caracteristici

Asigurarea calitatii Cu Cu
Diametrul exterior al tevii d

Dimensiune Z z

Lungime 1 L1

Lungime 2 L2
Greutate

Volum

Material

fdafabaed1f5fa3639cba01ad4204751a6d0404e

30¢9
49,7 cm?®

cupru

22
9 mm
25 mm

27 mm
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